The “Buyer’s Premium” is __THIRTEEN_PERCENT (_13_%) of the Bid 
Amount.    

2. Matters Pertaining to Earnest Money.   
(a) Immediately upon being awarded the high bid, Buyer shall deliver an 

earnest money deposit of TEN PERCENT (10%) of the Purchase Price, of which TWENTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND and No/100 Dollars ($25,000.00) is a cashier’s check and the balance in a personal 
or business check,  ("Earnest Money") into escrow ("Escrow") with First American Title 
Insurance Company, Att:  Elaine Hoblitt, 1438 North First Street, Hamilton, MT 59840 (the “Title 
Company”), ("Escrow Holder"), and Buyer and Seller shall each deliver to Escrow Holder an

[...]

NEW HUNDEGGER/OLD KNOTCHER BUILDING: 12,400 SF CLASS D BUILDING

White River Contracting LLC PSA (002).pdf
	(a) Immediately upon being awarded the high bid, Buyer shall deliver an earnest money deposit of TEN PERCENT (10%) of the Purchase Price, of which TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND and No/100 Dollars ($25,000.00) is a cashier’s check and the balance in a personal ...
	(b) Buyer may, at its option, direct Escrow Holder to invest the Earnest Money in an interest bearing account designated by Buyer.  All interest accruing on the Earnest Money shall become and be a part of the Earnest Money for purposes of this Agreeme...